DECEMBER 2019

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

2

3

4

5

6

/7

9:00 am Orthros

10:00 am Divine Liturgy
10:00 am Catechism Church
School

After Church: Filia, Hara &
Aegean Dance Practice

3:30 pm Greek School
6:00 pm Lighthouse Shelter
Sandwich Making

Deadline to submit your
name & donation for the
Community Christmas Card

4:00 pm Greek School
5:00 pm Vespers at UMD

8:00 am Divine Liturgy
6:00 pm Holy Unction
4:00 pm Greek School
6:00 pm Greek Adult
Conversation

6:00 pm GOYA Basketball
7:00 pm Choir Rehearsal

4:00 pm Greek School
6:00 pm -8:00 pm Filia,
Hara & Aegean Dance
Practice

8:00 am Divine Liturgy -
Feast Day of St. Nicholas
the Wonderworker

6:00 -8:00 pm Filia, Hara

& Aegean Dance Practice

6:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Annual Christmas Ball
in the Byzantium

8

9

10

"

12

13

14

9:00 am Orthros

10:00 am Divine Liturgy

10:00 am Catechism Church
School/GOYA Christmas Party;
Parish Council Elections

After Church: Filia, Hara &
Aegean Dance Practice

12:15 Philoptochos Monthly
Board Mtg. & Lunchin
Sunroom

3:30 pm Greek School

4:00 pm Greek School
7:00 pm Parish Council
Mtg.

8:00 am Divine Liturgy
4:00 pm Greek School
6:00 pm Adult Greek
Conversation

6:00 pm GOYA
Basketball

7:00 pm Choir Rehearsal

4:00 pm Greek School
6:00 pm -8:00 pm Filia,
Hara & Aegean Dance
Practice

6:00 -8:15 pm Filia, Hara
& Aegean Dance Practice

10:00 am - 11:30 am
Breakfast with Santa

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

9:00 am Orthros

10:00 am Divine Liturgy

10:00 am Catechism Church
School

After Church: Greek School
Christmas Program; Filia, Hara
& Aegean Dance Practice;
Lenten Pot Luck
Luncheon/Toys for Tots Due

3:30 pm Greek School

4:00 pm Greek School
1:30 pm Preschool
Christmas Program

4:00 pm Greek School
6:00 pm Adult Greek
Conversation

6:00 pm GOYA
Basketball

7:00 pm Choir Rehearsal

4:00 pm Greek School
6:00 pm -8:00 pm Filia,
Hara & Aegean Dance
Practice

6:00 -8:00 pm Filia, Hara
& Aegean Dance Practice

10:30 -- Greek School
Christmas Caroling at
Heritage Nursing Home

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

9:00 am Orthros

10:00 am Divine Liturgy
Godparent/Godchild Sunday
10:00 am Catechism Church
School

After Church: Catechism
Church School Christmas
Pageant; Filia, Hara & Aegean
Dance Practice

**Greek School & other
activities are closed for
Christmas Vacation.
Classes will resume on
Wednesday, January 8th,
2020%%

6:00 pm Orthros

7:00 pm Divine Liturgy
followed by Great
Vespers of Christmas

CHRISTMAS EVE

9:00 am Great Orthros
of Christmas

10:00 am Divine Liturgy
of St. Chrysostom. The
Nativity of Jesus Christ.

CHRISTMAS DAY

29

30

31

Sunday after Nativity

9:00 am Orthros

10:00 am Divine Liturgy

No Catechism Church School
No FDF Dance Practice

No Basketball Practice
Christmas Vacation
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